Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer
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165-20-0241
148-19-0799
087-20-0604
004-21-2135
222-21-0541
250-21-8350
250-21-8302
192-21-2333
004-22-3226
062-21-0153
062-19-0382
062-21-0027
062-19-0508
062-21-0014
148-20-0719
004-22-3236
098-21-0503
148-20-0865
062-18-0167
004-21-2215
222-22-0384
062-21-0025
222-19-0166
062-20-0462
087-21-0334
004-22-3078
004-22-3255
222-21-0520
049-22-0282
087-21-0301
192-19-1131
098-21-0702
098-20-0011
148-20-0867
062-20-0553
087-20-0174
087-19-0258
222-21-0477
062-19-0314
192-22-3198
148-20-0625
098-19-0214
222-21-0345
062-17-0345
222-19-0168
062-18-0625
222-21-0348
222-20-0742
062-21-0105
148-20-0779
062-20-0333
087-20-0200
098-19-0102
250-21-8340

24-06-2023 fra HANNOVER

Antal duer: 103
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 12:04:29 1.324,00
U 12:07:01 1.313,05
U 12:25:31 1.311,96
U 12:42:08 1.309,33
A 12:30:04 1.303,13
A 12:18:44 1.285,32
U 12:18:46 1.285,19
A 12:37:52 1.281,84
A 12:52:09 1.280,04
U 12:39:02 1.277,45
A 12:39:04 1.277,33
A 12:55:37 1.274,55
U 12:55:53 1.273,59
A 12:56:11 1.272,52
A 12:14:44 1.261,47
A 12:57:25 1.261,18
U 12:32:00 1.255,64
U 12:21:47 1.252,79
A 12:41:43 1.250,17
A 13:00:42 1.249,70
A 12:36:27 1.248,02
A 13:03:19 1.247,54
U 12:39:31 1.242,01
A 12:49:33 1.240,31
A 12:45:30 1.236,08
A 13:02:41 1.235,15
A 13:05:11 1.234,36
A 12:51:39 1.223,15
A 13:06:41 1.221,67
U 13:09:55 1.219,15
U 12:55:24 1.218,64
A 12:50:22 1.218,22
A 12:51:08 1.215,56
U 12:31:52 1.214,73
A 12:53:11 1.209,58
U 13:13:23 1.207,91
U 12:53:51 1.206,91
U 12:56:43 1.205,07
A 13:00:18 1.202,14
A 13:00:19 1.202,03
U 12:35:33 1.201,42
A 12:50:14 1.200,36
U 12:50:16 1.198,79
A 12:52:10 1.198,58
U 12:51:50 1.198,53
U 12:52:12 1.198,46
A 12:51:50 1.193,45
A 13:00:13 1.193,36
U 13:03:35 1.191,18
A 12:39:54 1.186,07
A 12:56:10 1.185,12
U 13:23:59 1.174,56
A 12:56:35 1.169,07
A 12:50:54 1.167,50

1/ 4
1/4
1/4
1/ 4
1/ 4
1/ 4
2/ 4
1/3
1/4
1/2
2/2
1/ 4
2/ 4
3/4
1/4
2/ 4
1/ 4
2/ 4
1/ 4
3/4
1/3
474
1/ 4
1/3
2/ 4
2/ 4
474
2/ 4
3/4
1/ 4
1/2
1/3
2/3
3/4
2/ 4
1/ 4
3/4
1/4
1/3
1/3
2/ 4
1/3
2/3
1/4
2/ 4
2/ 4
3/3
2/ 4
2/3
1/4
3/4
2/ 4
2/ 4
3/4

Forening Navn
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NIELS LARSEN
JORGEN LARSEN
AGE & SONNER
IMDAT TOKMAK
JENS J. OLSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
M. WIDRIKSEN
UMIT GUL

JENS PEDERSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
KURT NIELSEN
KURT NIELSEN
KURT NIELSEN

OLE FREDERIKSEN
UMIT GUL

JESPER DRESLER
JORGEN LARSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
UMIT GUL

AAGE FAURHOLT
KURT NIELSEN
CHR. FRISCH
HENRIK L.JENSEN
AGE & SONNER
IMDAT TOKMAK
UMIT GUL

JENS J. OLSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
RENE LINDEGAARD
BENT & YRSA
PETER BIRKS®
PETER BIRKS@
JORGEN LARSEN
POUL E.NORREGAARD
FINN HANSEN

AGE & SONNER
PER HOLM ARVEDSEN
TORBEN HEEGARD
BRDR. IDRIIS

NIELS LARSEN
MOGENS PETERSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
FRANK NIELSEN
CHR. FRISCH
FRANK NIELSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
PER HOLM ARVEDSEN
M. WIDRIKSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
FINN HANSEN
JESPER DRESLER
KAROL GRADZKI

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 26-06-2023

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
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Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladtkl.  07:00

Placering Ringnummer
55 062-20-0478
56 148-20-0857
57 062-19-0380
58 087-20-0044
59 192-19-1107
60 222-22-0811
61 222-19-0149
62 192-20-2358
63 098-21-0547
64 098-21-0664
65 004-20-1011
66 915-20-0313
67 062-21-0689
68 087-20-0024
69 098-18-0117
70 222-19-0220
71 148-22-1036
72 222-20-0366
73 222-22-0514
74 062-22-2717
75 062-19-0232
76 087-21-0279
77 250-21-8314
78 222-19-0216
79 222-21-0529
80 062-18-0212
81 192-21-2255
82 087-17-0102
83 000-19-6322
84 062-19-0088
85 098-20-0146
86 062-17-0659
87 148-20-0725
88 087-20-0204
89 148-20-0770
90 086-21-0035
91 222-20-0352
92 250-21-6647
93 098-20-0121
94 222-21-0486
95 098-21-0543
96 148-18-0224
97 217-21-2281

24-06-2023 fra HANNOVER

Antal duer: 103
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 13:17:44 1.147,77
U 12:52:09 1.144,76
U 13:20:06 1.140,63
U 13:38:54 1.130,57
A 13:23:27 1.129,49
A 13:21:18 1.128,04
U 13:14:54 1.124,79
U 13:25:35 1.123,26
A 13:11:56 1.120,82
A 13:28:00 1.101,04
U 13:47:57 1.098,09
U 13:31:46 1.097,26
A 13:27:47 1.088,49
U 13:55:35 1.085,19
A 13:36:28 1.076,57
U 13:38:23 1.074,94
U 13:14:14 1.060,90
A 13:49:28 1.047,82
A 13:44:36 1.042,22
U 13:56:42 1.040,45
A 13:54:21 1.031,02
A 14:18:00 1.029,65
U 13:38:16 1.028,64
U 14:05:27 1.006,55
A 14:09:05 1.002,42
A 14:32:26 957,34
A 14:36:13 949,35
A 14:31:07 946,68
U 14:33:19 914,99
A 15:16:00 874,10
A 15:02:37 871,10
A 15:37:08 837,56
A 14:57:32 831,41
U 16:04:29 828,33
U 15:44:33 768,56
A 16:26:24 711,77
A 17:09:29 703,95
A 18:04:30 651,76
A 17:56:58 639,92
A 18:21:59 630,32
U 21:48:17 469,30
U 21:47:15 454,38
U 07:56:14 348,66
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HENRIK L.JENSEN
JORGEN LARSEN

PER LARSEN

RENE LINDEGAARD
BENT & YRSA

JENS J. OLSEN

CHR. FRISCH

BRDR. IDRIIS

JESPER DRESLER
POUL ENORREGAARD
IMDAT TOKMAK

PER HOLM ARVEDSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
RENE LINDEGAARD
PETER BIRKS@
PREBEN OVERGAARD
OLE FREDERIKSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE

CHR. FRISCH

PER LARSEN

POUL E.NGRREGAARD
RENE LINDEGAARD
KAROL GRADZKI
PREBEN OVERGAARD
JENS J. OLSEN
TORBEN HEEGARD
BRDR. IDRIIS

AGE & SONNER
SARINI & FREDDY
HENRIK L.JENSEN
MOGENS PETERSEN
TORBEN HEEGARD
OLE FREDERIKSEN
FINN HANSEN

JOHN MOGENSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE

M. WIDRIKSEN
MOGENS PETERSEN
PER HOLM ARVEDSEN
JESPER DRESLER
JOHN MOGENSEN
NIELS LARSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 26-06-2023

Premie Premieklasse

867
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